
2022 Track National Championships
Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
Tuesday, April 19 2022 9:40:31am
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Event 103: Australian Junior Women 19 Team  Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - STANDINGS

1. Victoria catch
109 Alana HRIBAR (VIC)
110 Sophie MARR (VIC)
112 Lucinda STEWART (VIC)
113 Sophie SUTTON (VIC)

Half Lap 14.342 (1)
Lap 1 22.505 22.505 (2)
Lap 2 16.576 39.081 (2)
Lap 3 15.483 54.565 (1)
Lap 4 16.425 1:10.991 (1)
Lap 5 16.826 1:27.817 (1)
Lap 6 17.078 1:44.895 (1)
Lap 7 16.942 2:01.838 (1)
Lap 8 16.830 2:18.669 (1)
Lap 9 16.899 2:35.569 (1)

Lap 10 16.968 2:52.537 (1)
Lap 11 17.150 3:09.688 (1)
Lap 13 45.437 3:55.125 (1)

South Australia caught
81 Meg MARKER (SA)
83 Mirella WILLIS-HELL (SA)
82 Summer NORDMEYER (SA)
79 Sarah DALLY (SA)

Half Lap


